SP Palenka

2021-09-08 Rtyné v Podkrkonosi
Zakyné |
start ~ 17:15:46 | 2009 - 2011 | registered: 11
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rank/cat.

1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky

11(-1) 11/holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
842
843
831
832
834
833
835
836
841
837
839

name
NATALI ANNA MACHYTKOVA
ANEZKA HOLANOVA
ANNA KRACMAROVA
VALENTINA TRVALCOVA
AMALIE KORNFELDOVA
VIKTORIE MELISIKOVA
MAJA KUNCIKOVA
LENKA JANSOVA
ZUZANA RYSAVA
SIMONA STREDOVA
VENDULA GROSSPITSCHOVA

year

2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009

team
BIKE TEAM SP.M.
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
VRCHLABI
PITRS BIKES TEAM
VAL
PITRS BIKES TEAM
JKF JAROMER

finish

12:20.2
12:27.3
12:40.9
12:51.3
12:52.9
13:45.4
15:16.2
15:56.0
16:08.3
18:12.1
14:04.9

2025-05-02 04:58:19 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN
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results

Yaas

delay

00:07.1
00:20.7
00:31.1
00:32.7
01:25.2
02:56.0
03:35.8
03:48.1
05:51.9
-1lap
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